Features Applications Dimensions
1
88.1 x 482.6 x 520.7 mm  (3.5” x 19.0” x 20.5”)
2U 19" rack mount
1.2kW
EY series
HVAC-DC
power supplies

Rack
mount
f Ion implant
f E-beam/Ion beam
f Industrial technology
f Capacitor charging
f High voltage bias
Email:sales@powersolve.com.tw  Web: www.powersolve.com.tw
2
EY series
Models & ratings
Positive polarity Negative polarity Reversible polarity(1) Output voltage Output current Max. stored energy Output cable(2)
N/A N/A EY001R1.2-22 0 to 1kVDC 0 to 1200mA 1.0J RG-58U
N/A N/A EY1.5R800-22 0 to 1.5kVDC 0 to 800mA 1.1J RG-58U
N/A N/A EY002R600-22 0 to 2kVDC 0 to 600mA 1.0J RG-58U
N/A N/A EY003R400-22 0 to 3kVDC 0 to 400mA 1.1J RG-58U
N/A N/A EY005R240-22 0 to 5kVDC 0 to 240mA 1.2J RG-58U
N/A N/A EY006R200-22 0 to 6kVDC 0 to 200mA 1.4J RG-58U
EY008P150-22 EY008N150-22 EY008R150-22 0 to 8kVDC 0 to 150mA 1.3J RG-58U
EY010P120-22 EY010N120-22 EY010R120-22 0 to 10kVDC 0 to 120mA 1.6J RG-58U
EY012P100-22 EY012N100-22 EY012R100-22 0 to 12kVDC 0 to 100mA 2.0J RG-58U
EY015P080-22 EY015N080-22 EY015R080-22 0 to 15kVDC 0 to 80mA 1.6J RG-58U
EY020P060-22 EY020N060-22 EY020R060-22 0 to 20kVDC 0 to 60mA 2.0J RG-58U
EY025P048-22 EY025N048-22 EY025R048-22 0 to 25kVDC 0 to 48mA 1.4J RG-58U
EY030P040-22 EY030N040-22 EY030R040-22 0 to 30kVDC 0 to 40mA 2.1J RG-58U
EY040P030-22 EY040N030-22 EY040R030-22 0 to 40kVDC 0 to 30mA 2.8J RG-58U
EY050P024-22 EY050N024-22 EY050R024-22 0 to 50kVDC 0 to 24mA 3.4J RG-58U
EY060P020-22 EY060N020-22 EY060R020-22 0 to 60kVDC 0 to 20mA 4.1J RG-58U
Notes:
1. Hardware configurable.
2. Detachable, 2.4m (8ft), shielded high voltage coaxial cable (see table for type), 1.8m (6ft) NEMA 6-15 line cord, 3m (10ft) null modem cable and 3m (10ft) USB cable are provided.
Warning - high voltage